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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gennavieve Reid283
Excite

9.600 9.450 9.4009.600 38.050
1T 3T 1 1T 1 

1 

Lily Ickert279
Excite

9.600 9.175 9.1009.350 37.225
2T 10T 3 10 2T

2T

Ione Waytan244
DGA

9.500 9.450 9.0509.225 37.225
8 4T 4T 11T 3T

3T

Kennedy Hodan285
Excite

9.550 8.900 9.3259.225 37.000
6T 17 5T 5 4T

4T

Annabel Roberts240
DGA

9.250 9.500 9.4008.850 37.000
14 2 12T 2T 5T

5T

Sid Castro245
DGA

9.550 8.950 8.8759.450 36.825
7T 16 2 21T 6T

6T

Ellie Nevarez323
The Rock

9.225 9.550 9.3008.750 36.825
15 1 17 6 7T

7T

Taylor Schumacher329
The Rock

8.950 9.250 9.3759.200 36.775
25 8 6 3 8 

8 

Melanie Carrier257
DGA

9.300 9.375 8.8759.175 36.725
12T 5 7 22T 9 

9 

Brooklynn Josey-Ward537
Empire

9.600 9.175 8.6008.800 36.175
3T 11T 14T 25T 10 

10 

Elizabeth Tolbert310
The Rock

9.600 8.725 9.2758.450 36.050
4T 20 23T 7 11 

11 

Avery Black351
The Rock

9.600 8.375 9.0009.000 35.975
5T 24 10 14T 12 

12 

Charlotte Angel521
Empire

9.200 9.200 8.9008.650 35.950
16T 9 18T 18T 13 

13 

Kennedy Melton341
The Rock

8.850 9.150 9.0258.900 35.925
26T 12 11 13 14 

14 

Ikmar Laboy539
Empire

9.450 8.150 9.2509.050 35.900
9 28 8T 8 15 

15 

Alena Herrera261
DGA

9.400 8.500 9.0008.850 35.750
10 22 13T 15T 16 

16 

Piper Scott324
The Rock

9.100 9.300 8.5258.800 35.725
22 6 15T 27 17T

17T

Gabriella Barberena347
The Rock

9.150 8.775 9.1508.650 35.725
18T 19 19T 9 18T

18T

Alexa Lowe250
DGA

9.025 9.275 8.8008.600 35.700
23 7 20T 24 19 

19 

Harlowe McAfee544
Empire

9.350 8.850 8.9508.450 35.600
11 18 24T 17 20 

20 

Cameron Short320
The Rock

9.200 9.025 9.0508.250 35.525
17T 13T 28 12T 21 

21 

Ashlyn Flinn530
Empire

9.150 8.200 9.0008.800 35.150
19T 27 16T 16T 22 

22 

Olivia Ledoyen312
The Rock

8.850 9.000 8.8758.350 35.075
27T 15 26 23T 23 

23 

Aubrey Wood559
Empire

9.300 8.450 8.6008.600 34.950
13T 23 21T 26T 24 

24 
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Kinley Pedrami322
The Rock

9.150 8.250 8.9008.500 34.800
20T 26 22 19T 25 

25 

Lydia Nelson344
The Rock

9.000 8.350 8.9008.400 34.650
24 25 25 20T 26 

26 

Gabby Harris563
DGA

8.800 9.025 7.3009.050 34.175
28 14T 9T 29 27 

27 

Laney Tabor349
The Rock

6.900 8.675 9.3508.050 32.975
29 21 29 4 28 

28 

Mady Bloodworth527
Empire

9.150 6.450 8.4008.300 32.300
21T 29 27 28 29 

29 
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